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U-19 National League
2025/26 5th round, Match #35

Thursday, 11.09.2025, 13:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 21°C. Spectators: 50

«Veres» Rivne

5 : 0

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

12 Kharechko Oleksandr
2 Yakhontov Maksym
3 Hazazian Robert
4 Hrabovenskyi Nazar
5 Boichuk Ihor
6 Maliuta Yevhenii
7 Mihutskyi Stanislav
8 Mikliash Nazarii
9 Pushkutsa Ihnat
10 Murashko Dmytro
11 Khalilov Teimur (C)

Substitutes
1 Oksenenko Stanislav
13 Vydrych Anton
14 Pylypei Maksym
15 Domantovych Vadym
16 Druzhynin Yaroslav
17 Saichyshyn Vladyslav
18 Serediuk Ivan
19 Oroshkevych Bohdan
20 Sahan Denys
21 Sanotskyi Ivan
22 Volchkov Vladyslav
23 Tovt Mykhailo

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

25 Manko Borys
2 Dovhaniuk Illia
21 Krainyk Artem
6 Vakhil Yaroslav
22 Piddubnyi Vladyslav (C)
5 Tretiak Demian
8 Romaniuk Bohdan
11 Kuhutiak Vitalii
30 Muzychko Yehor
10 Koval Hordii
9 Shvets Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Bykhovchenko Ivan
3 Petrenko Yehor
17 Voitko Danylo
23 Honcharov Nikita
13 Kolomiiets Zakhar
28 Korniienko Oleksandr
4 Hrabilin Artem

Coach
Kostyshyn Vitalii

Referee:
Voitsekhovskyi Davyd
Assistant 1:
Bodnarchuk Andrii
Assistant 2:
Klokta Anton
4th Official:
Drykin Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 5th round, Match #35
Thursday, 11.09.2025, 13:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 21°C. Spectators: 50

«Veres» Rivne 5 : 0 «Kudrivka» Kudrivka
11 Khalilov Teimur 20'

10 Murashko Dmytro 26'

26' 5 Tretiak Demian

10 Murashko Dmytro 31'

31' 25 Manko Borys

3 Hazazian Robert 40'

11 Khalilov Teimur 43'

3 Hazazian Robert
21 Sanotskyi Ivan 46'

46' 6 Vakhil Yaroslav
23 Honcharov Nikita

46' 22 Piddubnyi Vladyslav
3 Petrenko Yehor

9 Pushkutsa Ihnat
22 Volchkov Vladyslav 46'

10 Murashko Dmytro 49'

11 Khalilov Teimur
17 Saichyshyn Vladyslav 61'

64' 11 Kuhutiak Vitalii
28 Korniienko Oleksandr

64' 30 Muzychko Yehor
13 Kolomiiets Zakhar

2 Yakhontov Maksym 65'

6 Maliuta Yevhenii
18 Serediuk Ivan 69'

10 Murashko Dmytro
13 Vydrych Anton 77'

21 Sanotskyi Ivan 79'

83' 9 Shvets Oleksandr
4 Hrabilin Artem

5 Boichuk Ihor 83'

17 Saichyshyn Vladyslav 89'
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